
LOT 1 SHERWOOD FOREST UNIT 3.

629-721, 645-655, 645-656, 870-2

SPRINGS TITLE, LLC
13900 TECH CITY CIR, SUITE 409
ALACHUA, FL 32615

09-7S-17-09957-101

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

9717.0200 1.00/

10/20/2022 ME 1.19 18,000 0 0 18,000

STANDARD
3

114,684
10,300
18,000

142,984
0

142,984
0

142,984
142,984

0

147,339

1475/1328 8/25/2022 WD Q I 01 142,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PHELPS MEGAN CHRISTIN

SPRINGS TITLE, LLC

1445/1756 8/20/2021 WD Q I 01 90,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BIRD LEAH WEAVER

PHELPS MEGAN CHRIST
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XFOB:1:1: SUMMIT MH

SALE:1:1: Q C FROM WEEKS TO MADDEN ORB 645-655.

HX Base Yr

344 SW BARNEY ST, HIGH SPRINGS

Exterior Wall 08 WD OR PLY 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1.5 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 04 04 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,223 126.2800 118.70 145,170 1986 2015 0 0 0 21.00 79.00

1 MANUF 1  0% - 2023 Heated Area: 1136

BAS 80 100 80 7,502

BAS 96 100 96 9,002

BAS 960 100 960 90,022

FOP 192 35 67 6,283

UOP 80 25 20 1,875

1,408 1,223 114,684

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W14 W26 S24 E4 E4 E32 N24 $
FOP=[ORIG=-25,24] S8 E24 N8 W24 $
BAS=[ORIG=-37,24] S8 E12 N8 W12 $
UOP=[ORIG=-3,0] N8 W10 S8 E10 $
BAS=[ORIG=-13,-8] W10 S8 E10 N8 $
.

BAS

1426

24

4 4 32

24

FOP8

24

8

24

BAS8

12

8

12

UOP 8

10

8

10

BAS

10

8

10

8

1 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 800

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 300

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 200

5 0020 BARN,FR 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 2,000

10,300

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,000.00 18,000.00 18,000


